2014

Training Description

Active Shooter on Campus-2014

Defensive Tactics-2014

Dynamics of Domestic Violence Part 1&2 - 2014
Ethics and integrety

It's your Duty

Judicial Enforcement Service of Process - 2014
Legal- Constitutional Law-2014

Police Stress-2014

POST 2014-Electives (Suspension Period)
Preventing Sexual Harassment (POST) - 2014
Racial Profiling

Report Writing-2014

Traffic Stops / Search & Seizure

Trip Wire-2014

Victim Notification

Total=
Average=

Hours
24
88

BN

22
24
27

10
68
40
12

329
21.93333

Completion date
4/18/2014
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
11/13/2014

9/23/2014
12/31/2014
4/21/2014
4/18/2014
4/18/2014
12/31/2014
9/23/2014
4/18/2014
4/14/2014
4/21/2014
4/21/2014



